STARCLEAN SCEXC COMBO EXIT
SERIES NEMA4X / NSF
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 02122025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SCEXC-SF-RW-6-12-WH-TH
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Food Processing, Industrial, Marine and Coastal
applications, and more
• Two fully adjustable, ultra bright 3.6 watt high performance
MR-16 base LED lamp heads for optimized center-to-center
spacing. Red or Green LED EXIT sign illumination.
• Fixture is certified to UL standards for Wet Locations. IP66 rated
per IEC60598. NEMA4x rated and NSF Splash/Food Zone listed.
This product is Assembled in America and complies with Buy
American Act requirements
SCEXC Series
SCEXC
Series Face
SF = Single Face*
DF = Double Face**
*Available only in 15W & 28W
models
**Available only in 12W
models
Lettering
RW = Red Letters
GW = Green Letters
Voltage
6 = 6 Volts
12 = 12 Volts
Wattage
12 = 12 Watts
15 = 15 Watts
28 = 28 Watts
Housing Color
WH = White
BK = Black
Options
SDT = Self-Diagnostics
CW = Cold Weather*
TH = Torx® head fasteners**
NH = No Heads
*Available only in 12W and 15W
models
**New Star Promise applies with
TH option
STARCLEAN SCEXC COMBO EXIT
SERIES NEMA4X / NSF
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 02122025
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTURCTION: Housing is reinforced polycarbonate construction in white or black